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Class

RESIDENTIAL
MULTI-FAMILY

VACANT LOTS
COMMERCIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
INSTITUTIONAL
MISCELLANEOUS EXEMPT
SPEC./COMB.

COMMON AREAS
TOTALS

Rate

v unununnonn

500.52
500.52

0.3152
0.1313
1.2611

2024 West Park June Fire Recap

# of Parcels

4,336
13

0

155
185
10

o O 0o O

4,707

Tax Base Taxes

4,723 S 2,363,955.96
40 $ 20,020.80

0s$ -
655,523 $ 206,620.84
966,741 $ 126,933.15
41,636 $  52,507.16
0sS -
153,523 $  34,001.59
0s$ -
0sS -

1,822,186 S 2,804,039.50
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# of Ex Parcels

361

o

43

100

506

Ex Base

0

363

0

0

0

285,660

0

81,121

2
367,146

Total

4,336

13

361

155

185

10

43

8

100

2
5,213

Total Base

4,723
40
363
655,523
966,741
41,636
285,660
153,523
81,121
2
2,189,332



